Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Ambient Air Temperature:
Maximum Operating Altitude
Permissible:
RoHS Status:
Degree of Protection:
IIT Publishing Status:
Memory Type User Data:
Memory Type User Program:
Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Programming Software:
RoHS Date:
ABS Certificate:
BV Certificate:
CSA Certificate:
cUL Certificate:
cULus Certificate:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
DNV Certificate:
GL Certificate:
GOST Certificate:
LR Certificate:
RINA Certificate:
RMRS Certificate:
UL Certificate:
E-nummer:
General Information
MC502
1SAP180100R0001
MC502
4016779649407
MC502:AC500,SD- Memory Card 512MB
MC502:AC500,SD- Memory Card 512MB
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  Distributed
Automation PLCs
Spare Parts »  Low Voltage Products & Systems »  AC500, SCALABLE PLC »  AC500 ACCESSORIES »  ACCESSORIES
AC500
Ordering
4016779649407
1.000 piece
85371099
Dimensions
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
2 mm
0.020 kg
Container Information
1 piece
Environmental
Operation 0 … +60 °C
Storage -40 … +70 °C
2000 m
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Additional Information
IP20
Level 0 - Information enabled
Flash EPROM
Flash EPROM
1.000 piece
MC502
Distributed Automation PLCs
PS501-PROG Control Builder Plus
1030
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SAA960002-0105
1SAA960003-0203
1SAA960000-1709
1SAA960000-1709
1SAA960000-1709
1SAD938504-0094
1SAA960002-0305
1SAA960004-0407
1SAA962000-2703
1SAA960002-0505
1SAA960003-0807
1SAA960001-0705
1SAA960000-1609
Classifications
4517192
MC502